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Calendriers par journée
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U15 A 8 / Vosges / Automne * Match lever de rideau

Groupe Unique

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

12/11/2022

19/11/2022

26/11/2022

03/12/2022

10/12/2022

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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51378.

51379.

51380.

51381.

51382.

51383.

51384.

51385.

51386.

51387.

51388.

51389.

51390.

51391.

51392.

Epinal Fcv 1

Non affecté 3

Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 
1

Lerrain Esley Ifc 1

Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 
1
Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Epinal Fcv 1

Golbey Es 1

Non affecté 3

Non affecté 3

Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 
1
Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Epinal Fcv 1

Golbey Es 1

Lerrain Esley Ifc 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Golbey Es 1

Lerrain Esley Ifc 1

Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Epinal Fcv 1

Non affecté 3

Golbey Es 1

Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 
1
Lerrain Esley Ifc 1

Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Epinal Fcv 1

Golbey Es 1

Lerrain Esley Ifc 1

Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Non affecté 3

Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 
1
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Epinal Fcv 1 Golbey Es 1 Lerrain Esley Ifc 1 Pouxeux Jarmenil Sr 1

Remir/St Etien Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

83

25331860

25331861

25331862

25331863

25331864

25331865

25331866

25331867

25331868

25331869

25331870

25331871

25331872

25331873

25331874

Début été : 15H30   Début hiver : 15H


